Payments
C. Wilkinson

C Wilkinson

HMRC

Giff Gaff

McAfee

Total payments

South Hykeham Parish Council — March 2020

Salary

(BACs 11/03/20)
Reimbursement of postages
(BACs 11/03/20)

Tax & NICs

(cheque no. 100551 11/03/20)

Mobile monthly payment
(Direct debit 21% Mar 2020)

LiveSafe virus checker
(debit card 11/03/20)

£620.80

£21.96

£52.40

£6.00

£31.99

£733.15

Authorised by
1% Signatory

Authorised by
2"! Signatory



