<u>South Hykeham Parish Council – March 2020</u>				
			Authorised by	<u>Authorised by</u>
			1 <sup>st</sup> Signatory	2 <sup>nd</sup> Signatory
<b>Payments</b>				
C. Wilkinson	Salary	£620.80		
	(BACs 11/03/20)			
C Wilkinson	Reimbursement of postages	£21.96		
	(BACs 11/03/20)			
HMRC	Tax & NICs	£52.40		
	(cheque no. 100551 11/03/20)			
Giff Gaff	Mobile monthly payment	£6.00		
	(Direct debit 21 <sup>st</sup> Mar 2020)	20.00		
	(Direct debit 21 Wai 2020)			
McAfee	LiveSafe virus checker	£31.99		
	(debit card $11/03/20$ )			
Total payments		£733.15		